Div. 3 Södra C
Myresjö, 4/9 2010
Omgång 3.


Sluttabell
		 
	Slag
	Poäng

	1. Nässjö BGK 2
	1635
	20

	2. Myresjö BGK
	1606
	16

	3. Kalmar BGK
	1771
	11

	4. Västervik BGK
	1781
	9

	5. Myresjö BGK 2
	1845
	4






	
	
	Resultat
	Poäng

	Myresjö BGK
	Myresjö BGK 2
	131 - 166
	2 - 0

	Nässjö BGK 2 
	Kalmar MGK
	138 - 147
	2 - 0

	Västervik BGK
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Myresjö BGK 2
	Västervik BGK
	159 - 170
	2 - 0

	Kalmar MGK
	Myresjö BGK
	147 - 137
	0 - 2

	Nässjö BGK 2
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Nässjö BGK 2
	Myresjö BGK 2
	158 - 149
	0 - 2

	Västervik BGK
	Myresjö BGK
	165 - 141
	0 - 2

	Kalmar MGK
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Myresjö BGK 2
	Kalmar MGK
	168 - 161
	0 - 2

	Västervik BGK
	Nässjö BGK 2
	156 - 160
	2 - 0

	Myresjö BGK
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Kalmar MGK
	Västervik BGK
	148 - 157
	2 - 0

	Myresjö BGK 
	Nässjö BGK 2
	142 - 139
	0 - 2

	Myresjö BGK 2
	
	
	




	 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	Snitt

	Stefan Gustavsson
	38
	47
	6u
	42
	42,33

	Magnus Karlsson
	32
	40
	33
	29
	33,50

	Per Olsson
	34
	39
	37
	31
	35,25

	Helen Gunnarsson
	 
	 
	43i
	 
	 

	Mattias Lindén
	34
	32
	41
	37
	36,00

	i = inbytt spelare
	
	
	
	
	Lagsnitt

	u = utbytt spelare
	
	
	
	
	37,38
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